
PLACE BIB# NAME FINISH TIME PACE GENDER AGE CITY STATE

1 2179 OSCAR GUTIERREZ    21:09.6 6:49 M 29 PINK HILL NC

2 2169 ROSS MARNOCK    24:20.0 7:51 M 20 ASHEVILLE NC

3 2147 JOHN PALIOTTI    24:29.7 7:54 M 12 SURF CITY NC

4 2152 ALEXIS VALENTI    24:32.1 7:55 F 20 CLINTON NC

5 2154 MICHAEL VALENTI    24:37.0 7:56 M 51 CLINTON NC

6 2109 RACHAEL CARDIN    24:53.7 8:02 F 24 SNEADS FERRY NC

7 2110 ELIZABETH COLEMAN    25:09.0 8:07 F 14 CLINTON NC

8 2119 JEREMY JEFFERS    25:23.8 8:11 M 41 DECATUR GA

9 2163 KIMBERLY HERM    26:25.6 8:31 F 28 SNEADS FERRY NC

10 2113 KEVIN DORN    26:27.8 8:32 M 24 JACKSONVILLE NC

11 2108 MOE BUCKLEY    26:52.4 8:40 F 26 COLUMBUS OH

12 2159 RYAN KERN    27:17.5 8:48 M 24 PITTSBURGH PA

13 2124 AMANDA LLOYD    27:26.6 8:51 F 16 ASHTON ONTARIO

SATURDAY, JULY 4, 2015  -  8 A.M.

NORTH TOPSAIL BEACH, NC

5K OVERALL RESULTS
Press CTRL F to Find Your Name

Questions:  Michelle@its-go-time.com



14 2125 BRANTLEY LONG    27:49.5 8:58 M 41 GREENSBORO NC

15 2148 AMY PHILLIPS    28:14.5 9:06 F 36 HAMPSTEAD NC

16 2101 JEREMY ACKERSON    28:47.0 9:17 M 33 CUMMING GA

17 2166 STEVE MCGRANE    28:49.7 9:18 M 56 N. TOPSAIL BEACH NC

18 2174 ALLYNA ANKNEY    29:07.7 9:24 F 19 SNEADS FERRY NC

19 2168 SCOTT HULING    29:12.3 9:25 M 53 ROCKY POINT NC

20 2161 ALEX RIVERO    29:33.4 9:32 M 43 REDREICKSBURG VA

21 2171 GARY MOEYKENS    30:12.9 9:45 M 62 FORT MILL SC

22 2176 AVERY GHALYOUN    31:13.1 10:04 M 14 GREENSBORO NC

23 2162 LIZ SANDS    31:44.3 10:14 F 41 HERTFORD CITY IN

24 2153 EMILY VALENTI    31:48.5 10:15 F 18 CLINTON NC

25 2156 ASHLYN WILLIAMS    31:53.0 10:17 F 14 CLINTON NC

26 2149 NICOLE SPELL    31:59.3 10:19 F 16 CLINTON NC

27 2116 AUBRI-ANNE HASLETT    32:02.3 10:20 F 36 STELLA NC

28 2105 MICHAEL BALANDIAT    32:12.4 10:23 M 50 GIBSONIA PA

29 2173 JULIE PERKINS    32:23.2 10:27 F 19 DURHAM NC

30 2111 NICOLE COOK    32:31.3 10:29 F 35 HAMPSTEAD NC

31 2107 AMY BORIS    33:08.4 10:41 F 48 MOORE SC

32 2117 HADLEY HEATH    34:39.3 11:11 F 14 CLINTON NC

33 2123 FRED LEMIEUX    34:55.8 11:16 M 66 SPRUCE PINE NC

34 2170 JIM BUCKLEY    34:59.3 11:17 M 62 UPPER ARLINGTON OH

35 2158 DOUG MUNJAS    35:37.3 11:29 M 49 SNEADS FERRY NC

36 2167 MICHAEL BORIS    36:04.9 11:38 M 48 MOORE SC

37 2103 JOHN ALEXANDER    36:07.5 11:39 M 47 GREENSBORO NC

38 2102 KRISTEN ALBERTSON    36:25.2 11:45 F 27 HAMPSTEAD NC

39 2104 JULIA BALANDIAT    36:42.2 11:50 F 21 GIBSONIA PA

40 2175 JERRY ROSE    36:45.1 11:51 M 67 JAMESTOWN NC

41 2120 SAM JUERGENS    36:49.3 11:53 M 35 ALPHARETTA GA

42 2157 ELIZABETH HUGHES    37:11.8 11:59 F 27 WILLIAMSBURG VA

43 2114 JODI GELFAND    37:48.9 12:12 F 47 BURKE VA

44 2115 MARC GELFAND    37:50.3 12:12 M 42 BURKE VA

45 2151 AL TURNER    38:15.9 12:20 M 70 SURF CITY NC

46 2177 DIANA KOLANACH    38:17.6 12:21 F 37 RALEIGH NC

47 2178 GINGER SCANLON    38:18.9 12:21 F 32 RALEIGH NC



48 2172 KATHRYN ALBERTSON    40:04.6 12:55 F 28 CINCINNATI OH

49 2160 ALEXIS PRUSICK    40:33.8 13:05 F 24 PITTSBURGH PA

50 2155 KATIE VOGLE    46:09.4 14:53 F 40 RICHARDSON TX

51 2165 PAIGE WAGERS    51:49.0 16:43 F 12 JACKSONVILLE NC

52 2164 KEVIN WAYNES    51:50.8 16:43 M 36 JACKSONVILLE NC

53 2146 DONNA PALIOTTI    52:54.2 17:04 F 44 SURF CITY NC

54 2131 ROBERT MOORE    55:56.3 18:03 M 8 SNEADS FERRY NC

55 2129 KEITH MOORE    55:59.9 18:04 M 42 SNEADS FERRY NC

56 2127 PATRICIA MCCORMACK    59:08.2 19:05 F 49 APEX NC

57 2122 CAROLYN KUCICH  1:02:00.0 20:00 F 34 SNEADS FERRY NC

58 2132 AUTUMN MURCHLAND  1:02:00.0 20:00 F 10 SNEADS FERRY NC

59 2145 HUNTER MURCHLAND  1:02:00.0 20:00 M 15 SNEADS FERRY NC

60 2118 CATHY HOWELL  1:02:00.0 20:00 F 60 SNEADS FERRY NC

61 2130 OLIVIA MOORE  1:13:00.0 23:33 F 6 SNEADS FERRY NC

62 2128 JODI MOORE  1:13:00.0 23:33 F 37 SNEADS FERRY NC


